Case Id

331410132988
331410139165
331410144826
331411153977
331501011727
331502019869
331502019877
331502029664
331504049288
331504054842
331505062652
331505064386
331505070928
331506077232
331506078789
331506079733
331506088082
331507105614
331508111512
331508116603
331509122228
331509127528
331509128000
331509128003
331511171362
331512184597
331512186637
331601007045
331601013288
331601019236
331602022269

Actdate
10/3/2014 12:47 PM
10/17/2014 1:29 PM
10/30/2014 11:40 AM
11/20/2014 12:09 PM
1/24/2015 12:56 PM
2/9/2015 2:26 PM
2/9/2015 2:45 PM
2/27/2015 1:09 PM
4/6/2015 1:27 PM
4/17/2015 2:01 PM
5/4/2015 11:43 AM
5/8/2015 12:20 PM
5/21/2015 1:37 PM
6/4/2015 10:36 AM
6/7/2015 4:12 PM
6/9/2015 10:32 AM
6/26/2015 2:28 PM
7/30/2015 11:26 AM
8/10/2015 10:36 PM
8/21/2015 2:13 PM
9/1/2015 11:31 PM
9/12/2015 6:54 AM
9/13/2015 3:37 AM
9/13/2015 3:50 AM
11/27/2015 10:03 AM
12/21/2015 5:00 PM
12/25/2015 8:54 PM
1/11/2016 3:19 PM
1/20/2016 9:00 PM
1/30/2016 3:00 PM
2/4/2016 4:22 AM

Acttime
1247
1329
1140
1209
1256
1426
1445
1309
1327
1401
1143
1220
1337
1036
1612
1032
1428
1126
2236
1413
2331
0654
0337
0350
1003
1700
2054
1519
2100
1500
0422
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1201
1201
1201

N
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N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV

Ncodedesc

MENTALLY ILL PERSON
POLICE SERVICE CALL
POLICE SERVICE CALL
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
POLICE SERVICE CALL
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
POLICE SERVICE CALL
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
LARCENY DELAYED
POLICE SERVICE CALL
INFORMATION

POLICE SERVICE CALL
INFORMATION

POLICE SERVICE CALL
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
DISTURBANCE

AOA

POLICE SERVICE CALL
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MEDICAL - INJURY
POLICE SERVICE CALL
POLICE SERVICE CALL
LARCENY DELAYED
INFORMATION

911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF

MEDICAL - PASSED OUT
MENTALLY ILL PERSON

Dispdesc

NO REPORT OTHER
CANCELLED
REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT
CANCELLED

NO REPORT OTHER
NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT SETTLED
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
NO REPORT
CANCELLED

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT GOA



331602022482
331602025388
331602031770
331602032394
331603046061
331603053380
331603054508
331604063024
331604067529
331604071488
331604075206
331605079613
331605084939
331605087908
331606097247
331606097926
331606099810
331606106933
331606108259
331606109943
331607114116
331608131167
331608133590
331608141544
331609154677
331609160397
331609160690
331609160989
331609167002
331610168394
331610169572
331610174160
331610176983

2/4/2016 11:48 AM 1148
2/8/2016 5:13 PM 1713
2/18/2016 8:19 AM 0819
2/19/2016 2:13 AM 0213
3/11/2016 6:05 PM 1805
3/23/2016 6:07 PM 1807
3/25/2016 12:45 PM 1245
4/7/2016 7:52 PM 1952
4/14/2016 12:50 PM 1250
4/20/2016 2:40 PM 1440
4/26/2016 8:27 PM 2027
5/4/2016 12:43 AM 0043
5/13/2016 12:45 PM 1245
5/18/2016 1:23 PM 1323
6/3/2016 1:38 PM 1338
6/4/2016 3:59 PM 1559
6/7/2016 3:40 PM 1540
6/19/2016 7:12 PM 1912
6/22/2016 9:42 AM 0942
6/24/2016 9:11 PM 2111
7/1/2016 2:17 PM 1417
8/1/2016 4:17 AM 0417
8/5/2016 11:26 AM 1126
8/18/2016 7:35 PM 1935
9/10/2016 2:17 PM 1417
9/19/2016 11:31 PM 2331
9/20/2016 12:03 PM 1203
9/20/2016 7:42 PM 1942
9/30/2016 5:44 PM 1744
10/3/2016 11:30 AM 1130
10/5/2016 1:19 PM 1319
10/13/2016 6:35 PM 1835

10/18/2016 12:43 PM 1243

1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201

2 2 2222222222222222222222222222222Z2
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N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
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N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV

CHILD/ELDERLY ABUSE
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
POLICE SERVICE CALL
FELONY

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
AOA

DISTURBANCE

FELONY

MEDICAL - TROUBLE BR
DEAD PERSON

POLICE SERVICE CALL
POLICE SERVICE CALL
POLICE SERVICE CALL
HIT AND RUN
NARCOTICS
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

AOA

MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
DEAD PERSON

POLICE SERVICE CALL
MEDICAL - SICK PERSO
DEAD PERSON
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MEDICAL - SEIZURE
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
POLICE SERVICE CALL
POLICE SERVICE CALL
911 HANG UP/DROP OFF
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MEDICAL - HEART ATTA

REPORT

REPORT

REPORT

BUSINESS CHECK
REPORT

REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT
REPORT

REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT ACCIDENTAL
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER



331611195473
331612209284
331701009145
331702026516
331702028398
331702031908
331703048526
331704066684
331704076949
331704078923
331704079434
331704080904
331705101478
331705102965
331706126323
331707134031
331707137678
331707146032
331708152519
331708163808
331708163933
331708172894
331709176293
331709180531
331709180514

11/18/2016 1:53 PM
12/12/2016 12:16 PM
1/16/2017 10:13 AM
2/11/2017 2:45 PM
2/14/2017 11:21 AM
2/20/2017 2:03 PM
3/16/2017 2:30 PM
4/10/2017 6:21 PM
4/24/2017 11:25 AM
4/26/2017 6:57 PM
4/27/2017 12:56 PM
4/29/2017 1:55 PM
5/26/2017 10:15 AM
5/28/2017 10:18 AM
6/27/2017 3:28 PM
7/8/2017 7:36 PM
7/13/2017 5:24 PM
7/25/2017 9:33 AM
8/3/2017 9:19 AM
8/19/2017 12:17 PM
8/19/2017 4:56 PM
8/31/2017 2:35 PM
9/5/2017 11:31 AM
9/13/2017 7:06 AM
9/13/2017 6:27 AM

1353
1216
1013
1445
1121
1403
1430
1821
1125
1857
1256
1355
1015
1018
1528
1936
1724
0933
0919
1217
1656
1435
1131
0706
0627
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N 37TH AV
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N 37TH AV
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N 37TH AV
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N 37TH AV
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N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV
N 37TH AV

POLICE SERVICE CALL
MEDICAL - ALLERGICR
HIT AND RUN
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
MENTALLY ILL PERSON
MISSING PERSON
INFORMATION
08R-MISSING PERSON (
20-MENTALLY ILL PERS
35-SEXUAL ASSAULT

67PO-MEDICAL-UNCONSC

16C-CHILD/ELDERLY AB

911 HANG UP/DROP OFF

66-CIVIL MATTER

14-INFORMATION

32-SUICIDE-SUICIDE A
68-POLICE SERVICE CA
68-POLICE SERVICE CA
68-POLICE SERVICE CA
68-POLICE SERVICE CA
20-MENTALLY ILL PERS
14-INFORMATION

68-POLICE SERVICE CA

NO REPORT

NO REPORT OTHER
REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT

NO REPORT
RPT-REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
RPT-REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
RPT-REPORT
81-PARK AND WALK
NR-NO REPORT
NRO-NO REPORT OTHER
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT
NR-NO REPORT

67UM-MEDICAL-UNKNOWN NR-NO REPORT

67HA-MEDICAL-HEART A

NR-NO REPORT



